American Accurate Components, Inc.
Ceramic Band Pass Filter
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
P/N
Center
Freq.
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
Ripple in
Bandwidth
(dB)
VSWR Rejection
(dB min @ MHz)
Size
(mm)
(W x L x H)
AEMFT-CE-830-10A 830 10 1.5 0.5 1.5 35(f0±70) 10.0x14.6x4.5
AEMFT-CE-875-10A 875 10 1.5 0.5 1.5 35(f0±70) 10.0x14.6x4.5
AEMFT-CE-830-10B 830 10 3.0 0.8 1.5 35(f0±50) 13.0x16.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-875-10B 875 10 3.0 0.8 1.5 35(f0±50) 13.0x16.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-830-10C 830 10 3.0 0.5 1.5 50(f0±50) 26.0x16.0x6.5
AEMFT-CE-875-10C 875 10 3.0 0.5 1.5 50(f0±50) 26.0x16.0x6.5
AEMFT-CE-897-24 897 24 2.0 0.5 2.0 25(f0±42) 10.0x14.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-942-24 942 24 2.0 0.5 2.0 25(f0±42) 10.0x14.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-902.5-25A 902.5 25 2.5 1.0 1.7 12(f0±32.5) 10.0x14.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-947.5-25A 947.5 25 2.5 1.0 1.7 12(f0±32.5) 10.0x14.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-902.5-25B 902.5 25 3.0 1.0 1.5 38(f0+32.5) 26.0x16.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-947.5-25B 947.5 25 3.0 1.0 1.5 45(f0-32.5) 26.0x16.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-900-70 900 70 1.3 1.0 1.2 50(f0±120) 26.0x16.0x6.5
AEMFT-CE-1950-20 1950 20 2.5 0.5 1.5 30(f0±70) 13.0x12.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-1950-60 1950 60 2.5 1.0 1.5 55(f0+160) 23.0x15.0x5.5
AEMFT-CE-2140-60 2140 60 2.5 1.0 1.5 55(f0+160) 23.0x15.0x5.5
AEMFT-CE-2017-15 2017 15 3.0 0.5 2.0 38(f0-97) 10.0x10.0x3.8
AEMFT-CE-1747.5-75A 1747.5 75 3.0 1.3 1.8 50(f0+200) 13.0x10.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-1842.5-75A 1842.5 75 3.0 1.3 1.8 50(f0+200) 13.0x10.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-1747.5-75B 1747.5 75 3.5 1.5 2 25(f0+57.5) 38.0x16.0x8.0
AEMFT-CE-1842.5-75B 1842.5 75 3.5 1.5 2 25(f0+57.5) 38.0x16.0x8.0
AEMFT-CE-1880-60A 1880 60 1.8 2.0 0.6 15(f0+100) 10.0x8.0x4.0
AEMFT-CE-1960-60A 1960 60 1.8 2.0 0.6 15(f0+100) 10.0x8.0x4.0
AEMFT-CE-1880-60B 1880 60 3.5 1.3 1.5 20(f0±50) 33.0x14.5x7.5
AEMFT-CE-1960-60B 1960 60 3.5 1.3 1.5 20(f0±50) 33.0x14.5x7.5
AEMFT-CE-2200-40 2200 40 3.0 1.0 1.5 15(f0±50) 26.0x12.0x6.5
AEMFT-CE-2900-200 2900 200 3.0 1.0 1.5 65(f0±600) 26.0x12.0x4.5
AEMFT-CE-5000-300 5000 300 2.0 0.5 1.5 10(f0±480) 13.5x11.5x6.0
Operating Temperature: -40 ºC to +70 ºC, Storage Temperature: -55 ºC to +85 ºC.
Customized available
    Specification may change without notice